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Il Etapa - XVIII CPO 2024 - Joao Pessoa
Circuito Mangabeira 4.8.2024
Rota Alternativa

Emanuel Dos Santos Silva 2/3 0K,

AUTO ESPORTE

Circuit : HN1 Résultats complets sur Webres
Distance : 990m (Dénivelé 15m) 1. Enzo Nunes Mazzaro 0:25:40

3. Arthur Rafael Ximenes de Medeiros 1:11:50

Temps : 0:39:36 (40'00"/km)

1. 00:03:11 92m 34'36"/km
2. 00:04:33 00:07:44 106m 42'55"/km
3. 00:03:42 00:11:26 115m 32'10"/km
4. 00:02:20 00:13:46 108m 21'36"/km
5. 00:03:14 00:17:00 90m 35'56"/km
6. 00:10:21 00:27:21 145m 71'23"/km
7. 00:01:39 00:29:00 97m 17'01"/km
8. 00:02:15 00:31:15 37m 60'49"/km
9. 00:08:04 00:39:19 11lm 72'40"/km
0. 00:00:17 00:39:36 41m  6'55"/km
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